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810
808
74

68

66
73
411
809
20
19
10
406
410
28
29

816
11
42
88
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53
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26
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79
75
27

825
54
43

814
47
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14
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51
38

Name

Abele

Chmel
Seibert
Alker
Hachenberg
Guthmann
Tschenscher
Stang

Weber

Karuf

Emmel
Dobschal
Schiiller
Moufang
Probst
Stenzel
Stangl
Jungst
Jourdain
Wagner
Scheddel
Lehmann
Dietz

Rost
Kleinschmidt
Schmittberger
Glaub

Kull
Moszczynski
Kohlas
Fritzius
Lindenfeld
Glaub
Finkel
Immerheiser
Weber
Remhof
Schridde
ReuB

Latta
Martin
Eckert
Hammer
Sché&dlich

03.07.2024
www.oberhessencup.de

16. Wallernhauser Dorflauf am 29.06.24

Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf tiber 10 km

Vorname
Marius
Sergiy
Thomas
Fynn
Christopher
Burkhard
Manuel
Marc
Jurgen
Arif
Gabriel
Marco
Christian
Maurice
Benjamin
Armin

Dr. Achim
Alexander
Corinne
Anne
Patrick
Desirée
Frank
Thomas
Frank

Jens

Gina
Benjamin
Donald
Steffen
Oliver
Bernhard
Thomas
Jennifer
Dieter
Jochen
Janina
Torben
Daniel
Evelyn
Helmut
Richard
Ilse
Kurt

Lars
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2000
1982
1979
2002
1990
1975
1979
1983
1978
2000
1987
1985
1965
1988
1986
1974
1959
1987
1966
1978
1977
1984
1966
1964
1970
1969
2001
2004
1959
1967
1966
1959
1975
1980
1952
1974
1985
1988
1977
1956
1954
1953
1953
1941

Verein

LLT Wallernhausen
Ukraine

Laufprojekt Bidingen
TV Geiss-Nidda

Mission 2024
Laufprojekt Bidingen
ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Linsengericht

TV Rainrod

Laufprojekt Bidingen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
FFW Stornfels
Laufprojekt Bidingen
TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda

smart tees rheinmain
ASC Marathon Friedberg
TV Echzell

Gedern

BSG-JVA Butzbach

KSV Bobenhausen
Rot-WeiRl Altenstadt
Laufprojekt Bidingen
TV Eichelsdorf
Laufprojekt Biidingen
TV GeiB-Nidda

TV Echzell

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
TGV Schotten

smart tees rheinmain
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufteam Ober-Morlen
Wupas Schotten
Laufprojekt Biidingen
kein Verein
Laufprojekt Bidingen
LG Altenstadt

Sc Rot Weil Altenstadt
Ohne Verein, Lich
LG Altenstadt
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Bruttozeit

33:

37

41
41
42
42
42
42

44

47
47

51

51
51
52
52

54
54
54
54
54

57

:14

08,6

:34,9
38:
39:
:15,7
:46,6
:10,9
124,77
42,1
:53,9
43:
43:
:56,5
45:
:01,3
:32,2
48:
49:
49:
50:

47,3
47,2

18,0
28,3

21,5

27,2
27,5
46,2
55,6

:15,2
51:

30,3

:39,4
:57,6
:16,1
:29,3
53:

53,5

:00,1
:25,9
:30,6
:41,6
:55,7
55:
55:
55:

18,0
25,8
30,3

:14,1

58:
:00:
:00:
:02:
:06:
:10:
:13:
:40,8

30,5
01,4
25,9
44,6
14,9
33,7
39,7

Klasse
. MHK
. M40
. M40
. MHK
. M30
. M40
. M40
. M40
. M40
. MHK
. M30
. M30
. M50
. M30
. M30
. M50
. M60
. M30
. W50
. W40
. M40
. W40
. M50
. M60
. M50
. M50
. WHK
. MHK
. M60
. M50
. M50
. M60
. M40
. W40
. M70
. M50
. W30
. M30
. M40
. W60
. M70
. M70
. W70
. M80
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